MIL-DTL 38999 Series III
Aluminium Series
13
8D - D38999 Aluminium Series
MIL-DTL 38999 Serie III
Aluminium Series
Datasheet.Live
18

03 6.35 9.50 27.90
04 7.90 12.70 30.50
05 11.10 15.90 31.80
06 14.30 19.00 35.60
07 17.45 22.20 38.10
08 20.60 24.40 41.90
09 23.80 28.60 44.50
10 27.00 31.75 48.30
22
8D - D38999 Aluminium Series
Caps
Caps for receptacle (D38999/33 - S2453)
Part numbers
Shell size Plating ** Olive green plating
9 S2453-09W-** D38999/33 W 09 R
11 S2453-11W-** D38999/33 W 11 R
13 S2453-13W-** D38999/33 W 13 R
15 S2453-15W-** D38999/33 W 15 R
17 S2453-17W-** D38999/33 W 17 R
19 S2453-19W-** D38999/33 W 19 R
21 S2453-21W-** D38999/33 W 21 R
23 S2453-23W-** D38999/33 W 23 R
25 S2453-25W-** D38999/33 W 25 R
Caps for plug (D38999/32 - S2454)
Plating - 34: Olive green cadmium - Plating - 12: Nickel. Note: caps available with nylon ropes. Consult us.
Part numbers
Shell size Plating ** Olive green plating
9 S2453-09W-**-1 D38999/33 W 09 N
11 S2453-11W-**-1 D38999/33 W 11 N
13 S2453-13W-**-1 D38999/33 W 13 N
15 S2453-15W-**-1 D38999/33 W 15 N
17 S2453-17W-**-1 D38999/33 W 17 N
19 S2453-19W-**-1 D38999/33 W 19 N
21 S2453-21W-**-1 D38999/33 W 21 N
23 S2453-23W-**-1 D38999/33 W 23 N
25 S2453-25W-**-1 D38999/33 W 25 N
Part numbers
Shell size Plating ** Olive green plating
9 S2454-09F-** S D38999/32 W 09 R
11 S2454-11F-** S D38999/32 W 11 R
13 S2454-13F-** S D38999/32 W 13 R
15 S2454-15F-** S D38999/32 W 15 R
17 S2454-17F-** S D38999/32 W 17 R
19 S2454-19F-** S D38999/32 W 19 R
21 S2454-21F-** S D38999/32 W 21 R
23 S2454-23F-** S D38999/32 W 23 R
25 S2454-25F-** S D38999/32 W 25 R
Part numbers
Shell size Plating ** Olive green plating
9 S2454-09W-** S D38999/32 W 09 N
11 S2454-11W-** S D38999/32 W 11 N
13 S2454-13W-** S D38999/32 W 13 N
15 S2454-15W-** S D38999/32 W 15 N
17 S2454-17W-** S D38999/32 W 17 N
19 S2454-19W-** S D38999/32 W 19 N
21 S2454-21W-** S D38999/32 W 21 N
23 S2454-23W-** S D38999/32 W 23 N
25 S2454-25W-** S D38999/32 W 25 N
With stainless steel rope and eyelet With stainless steel rope and ring
With stainless steel rope and eyelet With stainless steel rope and ring
23
8D - D38999 Aluminium Series